IBERIKA TRAIL - GUADALIX DE LA SIERRA 2024

ABSOLUTA FEMENINA (29)
Pto DorNOMBRE APELLIDOS
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29

109
224
165
202
12
2
139
186
155
209
229
130
107
213
135
198
83
25
172
132
170
189
158
65
160
LY
46
35
163

lziar GORTAZAR MERAYO

Lucia RAMIREZ BURGUILLOS
Henar LAZARO CANDELA
Mariyana PETROVA DJAMBAZOVA
Cristina CEBRIAN AZANON

Susana ARRIOLS VILLASEVIL

llze BERZINA

Irene RODRIGUEZ BLANCO

Marta OTERO JIMENEZ

Nieves RUANO ARRANZ

Alix FARQUE

Pilar SAIZ PENA

Cristina VELASCO ALVAREZ
Olivia TORREGO TREVINO

Martha Elizabeth CHILUISA CHUSIN
Mercedes DIAZ VALLE

Anuska MARIANO MARTIN

Beatriz VARGAS

Laura CABELLO CALZADO
Almudena MORALES BOTELLO
Carolina DIEZ QUIJANO

Mami YAMAMOTO

Raquel GONZALEZ GARCIA
Estrella GUTIERREZ OCANA

Isabel RUIZ BAILEZ

Denise SCHOPEN

Patricia HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ
Margarita RODRIGUEZ NUNEZ
Irene RODRIGUEZ HERRERA

ABSOLUTA MASCULINA (182)
Pto DorNOMBRE APELLIDOS

OIN OO AW N -

20
222
231
173
151
159
169
221
149
103
112
176
234
167

26

1

53
175
126
183
152

98

92

lvan PIMENTEL GIRALDEZ

Juan Manuel GONZALEZ LACALLE
Adrien KONAREFF

Victor IGLESIAS FUERTES
Marcos PASCUAL MARTIN
Victor Alfonso CARDONA HERNANDEZ
Alejandro Jose GARCIA FRAILE
Jaime OLIVARES PEREIRA
Enric GOMEZ MARIN

Daniel FUIDIO MORAL

Juan Antonio MARTIN RONCERO
Sergio PEREZ ESTEBAN

David DOMINGUEZ MORALES
Mario GARRIDO CASTANO
Daniel REDONDO ARROYO
Juan ROJO CARULLI

Sander VAN STEUN

Mariano ONTANON

Alberto MARTINEZ ALMEIDA
Gonzalo MARTIN DOMINGO
Martin SANDOVAL

Ruben PALOS AVILA

Isaac FERNANDEZ GALINDO

18 Febrero 2024
LARGA - Tramo Descenso

p°abs CAT

2
12

1
13
16

3
10

6
14
11

4

5

8
15

7
18
22
21
23
20

9
17
24
26
27
25
28
29
19

ABF
ABF
VAF
VBF
ABF
VAF
VAF
VAF
VAF
ABF
VAF
ABF
ABF
VAF
VBF
VAF
VBF
ABF
ABF
ABF
ABF
VBF
VAF
VBF
VAF
ABF
ABF
VAF
VAF

p°abs CAT

14
152
2
13
1
70
151

ABM
ABM
VAM
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
VAM
ABM
ABM
VBM
VAM
VAM
JNM
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
VBM

CLUB

C.D. SOLORUNNERS VALLADOLID
INDIVIDUAL

CERRO DEL BU

MT3 MADRID TRAIL

RSEA PENALARA
TORTUGAS DEL ENSANCHE
DLC TRAIL TEAM

AGOTEAM

LAS CABRAS AZULES

DLC TRAIL TEAM
VILLALOBOS RUNNING TEAM
TRIBU TRAIL

C.C.IRONPORT 3C

TIERRA TRAGAME

LAS CABRAS AZULES

MT3 MADRID TRAIL
INDEPENDIENTE

ECHATE A ANDAR
INDEPENDIENTE

INDIVIDUAL

MAMIFIT

CLUB ATLETISMO LAS ROZAS
PEAK TRAIL ACADEMY
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL
TRAGALEGUAS.ORG

LAS CABRAS AZULES
TODOVERTICAL V+
ALCARRIA TREKKING

CLUB

CLUB CORNELIOS MONTANA
CLUB TRAIL PELEGORO
INDIVIDUAL

CC ALTITUD
INDEPENDIENTE

TRAIL RUN ARANDA
INDEPENDIENTE
TIERRA TRAGAME
AGOTEAM

ARDUUA
TODOVERTICAL V+
TODOVERTICAL V+
INDIVIDUAL
BIKILAMANJARO
TODOVERTICAL V+
CLUB ATLETISMO VILLAVERDE
BOX2BOX

PAULUZAK

RAYA TRAIL ALCANICES
RSEA PENALARA
INDIVIDUAL
INDEPENDIENTE

C.D. AQUEATACAMOS

Tinicio Tfin TIEMPO
1:39:32|  1:50:59| 0:11:27
2:00:52[ 2:12:31| 0:11:39
1:39:53| 1:51:47| 0:11:54
2:03:44| 2:16:41| 0:12:57
2:12:02| 2:26:04| 0:14:02
1:39:42| 1:53:54| 0:14:12
1:59:15| 2:13:52| 0:14:37
1:48:06| 2:02:50| 0:14:44
2:03:51| 2:18:58 0:15:07
1:59:51| 2:14:58| 0:15:07
1:44:20] 1:59:40| 0:15:20
1:46:49| 2:02:12| 0:15:23
1:56:55 2:12:27| 0:15:32
2:04:05 2:20:06| 0:16:01
1:54:23| 2:10:27| 0:16:04
2:13:23| 2:29:32| 0:16:09
2:19:55| 2:36:38| 0:16:43
2:17:56| 2:34:46| 0:16:50
2:17:36| 2:35:24| 0:17:48
2:15:16| 2:33:17| 0:18:01
1:56:52| 2:15:44| 0:18:52
2:09:29| 2:28:28| 0:18:59
2:31:38| 2:51:17| 0:19:39
2:31:02] 2:51:19| 0:20:17
2:33:12| 2:54:30| 0:21:18
2:26:16| 2:49:14| 0:22:58
2:44:02| 3:10:22| 0:26:20
2:45:19| 3:13:03| 0:27:44

2:30:35 n.p

Tinicio Tfin TIEMPO
1:34:15 1:43:23| 0:09:08
2:16:20[ 2:26:09| 0:09:49
1:22:39| 1:32:30| 0:09:51
1:34:18 1:44:10, 0:09:52
1:22:32| 1:32:30| 0:09:58
1:59:22| 2:09:57| 0:10:35
2:16:22| 2:26:58| 0:10:36
1:30:33 1:41:15| 0:10:42
1:22:11 1:33:00, 0:10:49
1:25:04 1:36:00] 0:10:56
1:31:59| 1:43:01| 0:11:02
1:30:11|  1:41:18| 0:11:07
1:24:30] 1:35:38| 0:11:08
1:32:13|  1:43:33| 0:11:20
1:22:59| 1:34:24| 0:11:25
1:37:20] 1:48:50| 0:11:30
1:32:31|  1:44:01| 0:11:30
1:37:31| 1:49:02| 0:11:31
1:27:05 1:38:39] 0:11:34
1:39:08 1:50:49] 0:11:41
1:34:23 1:46:06| 0:11:43
1:37:15|  1:49:05| 0:11:50
1:36:18| 1:48:24| 0:12:06

Inscripciones online YouEvent.es



IBERIKA TRAIL - GUADALIX DE LA SIERRA 2024

ABSOLUTA MASCULINA (182)
Pto DorNOMBRE APELLIDOS

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

66
95
162
196
207
81
141
99
58
230
23

168
166
227
140

84
223

38
128

17
212
226
194
197

217
201

73
216

55
111
138

29
121

39
118
120

32
220

62
187

50
142
204
192
101
211
185

14

125
133
214

56

Jose Alberto GONZALEZ CARPINTERO
Juan MARTIN BERMEJO
Fernando DUQUE DE ESTRADA
Guillaume JORQUERA

Rober PAJUELO LOBO

Carlos MARTIN CARO

Jaime MARIN OTERO

lvan CORRALES VERDEAL
Federico SIEERRA GARCIA

Malo SENLIS

Raul MENENDEZ RIESCO

Jorge PRIMO SOTO

Alejandro LOPEZ RUIZ

Jesus CABREJAS ARTOLA
Juan David SANCHEZ TORMO
Daniel TEJERA ECENARRO
Manuel LOPEZ QUIROGA

Diego GARCIA CARAZO

Enrique MUNOZ BLANCO

Raul SESENA SANCHEZ
Eduardo VALDES JIMENEZ
Pedro GARCIA TEJEDOR

David LOPEZ RUIZ

Fernando SENDINO GARCIA
Javier PEREZ LAVADO

Marcos RAMALLO MARTINEZ
Manuel LEON GARCIA

Pablo VARELA

Jose Luis DIAZ MARIN

Javier GADEA LOPEZ

Alejo Miguel GONZALEZ AZA
Jose Ramon GARCIA CONTRERAS
Aser CALLEJA ESTEBAN
Carlos GRACIA

Pablo CARHUANCHO CHAMORRO
Jaime SACRISTAN CEPEDA
Ruben RINCON HERRANZ

Jose Maria ALVAREZ URUENA
Marcos SACRISTAN CEPEDA
Victor VELA MARTINEZ

Fabian GONZALEZ GONZALEZ
Eloy POZUELO VERDASCO
Carlos LOPEZ MELENDO

Ruben MANZANO GARCIA
Alberto RODRIGUEZ GARCIA
Rodrigo ARIAS MATILLA
Joaquin LOPEZ PEREZ

Daniel HERVAS MARTINEZ
Pablo Jesus ALONSO MARTINEZ
lvan GARCIA GONZALEZ

Luis Miguel GONZALEZ HUERTES
Alvaro CALZADO GONZALEZ
Jose Luis LUMBRERAS

Angel MORAL PALOMAR
Antonio JIMENEZ ONSURBE
Pablo CORTES HEREDERO

18 Febrero 2024
LARGA - Tramo Descenso

p°abs CAT

24
26
55
78
38
20
59
16
27
42
a4
67
72
34
31
30
19
40
32
28
33
35
97
52
73
45
43
71
41
60
37
61
47
25

127
75
49
64
51
86
54
87

144
56
76
39
96

107
63
58

102
46
90
95
57
53

VBM
VBM
VBM
ABM
VAM
VAM
VAM
VAM
VBM
ABM
VAM
ABM
VAM
VBM
VBM
ABM
ABM
VAM
ABM
VBM
ABM
VBM
ABM
VAM
VAM
ABM
VBM
ABM
VAM
VAM
VAM
VBM
VAM
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
VAM
VAM
ABM
VAM
VBM
ABM
ABM
VBM
VAM
VAM
ABM
VBM
ABM
ABM
VAM
VBM
VBM
ABM
VAM

CLUB Tinicio Tfin TIEMPO
LEON TRAIL 1:37:00 1:49:15] 0:12:15
INDEPENDIENTE 1:40:01| 1:52:17| 0:12:16
ALCARRIA TREKKING 1:50:18] 2:02:46| 0:12:28
INDIVIDUAL 1:51:21| 2:03:53| 0:12:32
INDIVIDUAL 1:44:18| 1:56:57| 0:12:39
A.D. GRUPO MONTANA PEGASO 1:35:48| 1:48:28| 0:12:40
INDIVIDUAL 1:48:18] 2:01:02| 0:12:44
INDEPENDIENTE 1:31:08] 1:43:55| 0:12:47
CERRO TRAIL 1:39:40[ 1:52:31] 0:12:51
INDIVIDUAL 1:44:17] 1:57:11] 0:12:54
COMANDO GUADARRAMA 1:45:28| 1:58:28| 0:13:00
INDVIDUAL 1:51:57| 2:05:.00] 0:13:03
BRAVE BULLS POWERED BY CLONAP 1:65:18] 2:08:31| 0:13:13
GM LA ACEBEDA 1:40:30{ 1:53:44| 0:13:14
RUNNING RIVAS 1:38:34| 1:51:49| 0:13:15
INDIVIDUAL 1:37:45 1:51:03| 0:13:18
INDIVIDUAL 1:33:22| 1:46:41| 0:13:19
CLUB DEPORTIVO COMELOBOS 1:38:37| 1:51:56| 0:13:19
CERVIS 1:38:25 1:51:52| 0:13:27
TRAILXTREM TEAM 1:37:23] 1:50:52| 0:13:29
INDIVIDUAL 1:38:20 1:51:51| 0:13:31
ZAMARATHON 1:41:55 1:55:28| 0:13:33
INDEPENDIENTE 2:01:19] 2:14:52| 0:13:33
CORRIENDO X MORCIN 1:44:50| 1:58:26| 0:13:36
INDIVIDUAL 1:53:42| 2:07:21| 0:13:39
INDIVIDUAL 1:45:01| 1:58:46| 0:13:45
INDEPENDIENTE 1:41:46] 1:55:40| 0:13:54
INDIVIDUAL 1:50:54| 2:04:57| 0:14:03
A.D. MARATHON 1:44:24| 1:58:31| 0:14:07
VILLALOBOS RUNNING TEAM 1:48:24] 2:02:32| 0:14:08
TORTUGAS DEL ENSANCHE 1:39:46] 1:53:56| 0:14:10
INDEPENDIENTE 1:46:18] 2:00:32| 0:14:14
TODOTORREZNO TEAM 1:43:22| 1:57:38| 0:14:16
INDIVIDUAL 1:36:39] 1:50:55| 0:14:16
INDIVIDUAL 2:10:44| 2:25:04| 0:14:20
INDEPENDIENTE 1:51:29] 2:05:52| 0:14:23
INDIVIDUAL 1:42:57| 1:57:22| 0:14:25
AERNNOVA 1:51:08] 2:05:34| 0:14:26
FIND YOUR EVEREST TEAM 1:47:45| 2:02:14| 0:14:29
INDIVIDUAL 1:55:19] 2:09:49| 0:14:30
TODOTORREZNO TEAM 1:47:38] 2:02:09| 0:14:31
INDIVIDUAL 1:53:18] 2:07:57| 0:14:39
OCIONATURA 2:12:42|  2:27:22| 0:14:40
LAS CABRAS AZULES 1:50:52| 2:05:33| 0:14:41
PURAVIDA DEPORTIVA 1:52:57| 2:07:43| 0:14:46
INDIVIDUAL 1:43:18| 1:58:05| 0:14:47
CLUB ATLETISMO LAS ROZAS 2:01:35| 2:16:23| 0:14:48
INDEPENDIENTE 2:04:08] 2:19:00| 0:14:52
TODOVERTICAL V+ 1:48:41] 2:03:33| 0:14:52
ENPHORMA TRIATLON SAN AGUSTIN 1:45:41] 2:00:34| 0:14:53
INDVIDUAL 2:00:54| 2:15:48| 0:14:54
TORTUGAS DEL ENSANCHE 1:41:49] 1:56:44| 0:14:55
MT3 MADRID TRAIL 1:65:21] 2:10:24| 0:15:03
LAS CABRAS AZULES 1:55:41| 2:10:46| 0:15:05
AC MANCHATHON 1:45:49| 2:00:56| 0:15:07
INDIVIDUAL 1:46:25( 2:01:33| 0:15:08

Inscripciones online YouEvent.es



IBERIKA TRAIL - GUADALIX DE LA SIERRA 2024

ABSOLUTA MASCULINA (182)
Pto DorNOMBRE APELLIDOS

80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

180
123
177
69
49
105
199
88
13
60
63
203
87
164
232
100
15
19
97
127
76
181
77
171
174
228
93
113
36
191
72
156
188
43

233
200
61
104
116
235
54
195
94
218
78
193
144
33
82
28
102
89
115

80

Jose Adolfo SANTANA PONCE DE LEON
Victor VIANA JEREZ

Pablo CANOVAS RUIZ

Jose Manuel ABRIL BENAVIDES
Antonio ROMERO BLESA
Enrigue QUINTANO ALONSO
Carlos REVENTUN GUTIERREZ
Daniel CASTRO NARVAEZ
Antonio GOMEZ POBLETE

Juan Antonio GONZALEZ MOLINA
Juan Jesus MARTINEZ LOPEZ
Miguel SERRALLER VALDEMORO
Pedro SEGURA JIMENEZ

Victor SAIZ ROMERO

Juan Carlos GUTIERREZ JIMENEZ
Alejandro SERRANO QUIROS
Fernando YUBERO MARTIN

Jose Ramon CANDEL CACERES
Pedro LOZANO BRANGER

Julian OCANA DIAZ

Jorge NARVAEZ VEGA

Guillermo BUDIHYCKA

Ignacio PEREZ GONZALEZ

Jorge SANCHO MARTIN

Juan Miguel VILLAR ESQUIBEL
Jose Manuel TEJERA

Pedro ARELLANO GUERRERO
Damian BULET BENGOA

Juan Carlos MARTOS GARCIA
Adolfo GALLEGO

Angel BLANCO RAMOS

Victor CISNAL

Juan M. RAFAEL JAEN

Eduardo PENA ALMODOVAR
Ignacio RUIZ MANZANERO
Jurgen SIEBING

Miguel RODRIGO MARTINEZ
Diego CASAL ALVAREZ

Damian CHAPARRO PUENTE
Juan GALLARDO SANCHEZ
Jose Luis LEON

Aitor TIZON

Javier TORRES SASTRE
Modesto RODENAS PEREZ
Eduardo MOTA SEISDEDOS
Jose Miguel VICTOR VAZQUEZ
Nestor GOMEZ ORTEGA

Felix MOYA

Ricardo ZAMARRON MUNOZ
Gregory QUENTON

Vicente Jesus GINES HERRAIZ
Miguel DE DIEGO VOS

Jorge MOSQUERA RODRIGUEZ
Roberto Carlos HERNANDEZ AGUDO
Jesus FERNANDEZ OLLEROS
Alvaro CERRADA PALANCAR

18 Febrero 2024
LARGA - Tramo Descenso

p°abs CAT

101
77
110
80
83
126
89
68
111
92
93
66
65
50
114
62
36
119
100
79
133
84
125
17
103
91
146
134
122
109
106
94
142
98
132
129
128
155
104
105
158
99
85
136
139
116
123
108
140
115
161
82
141
162
113
148

VAM
VAM
ABM
VAM
VAM
VBM
ABM
VBM
ABM
VBM
VBM
VAM
ABM
VAM
VAM
VAM
VBM
VAM
VBM
VBM
VBM
ABM
VBM
VAM
VBM
VBM
ABM
VAM
VAM
ABM
ABM
ABM
VBM
VAM
VBM
VAM
VBM
VAM
VAM
VAM
VAM
ABM
VAM
ABM
ABM
VAM
VAM
VAM
VBM
VBM
VBM
ABM
VBM
VAM
VAM
ABM

CLUB

INDIVIDUAL

TIERRA TRAGAME
INDIVIDUAL

CLUB DE CORREDORES
INDIVIDUAL

ROCKY

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

CRIPTANA VERTICAL
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDVIDUAL

TRIATLON TETUAN

CLUB DE CORREDORES
TODOVERTICAL V+
INDIVIDUAL
INDEPENDIENTE
VERASUMER

32 YA CORRER

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL
INDEPENDIENTE

MAMIFIT

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

UNION DEPORTIVA VEGANA
INDIVIDUAL

MT3 MADRID TRAIL
RUNNING UAH

INDVIDUAL

IMPROVE TEAM

CLUB ATLETISMO LAS ROZAS
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL
INDEPENDIENTE
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

AERNNOVA

INDIVIDUAL

BOX2BOX

TORTUGAS DEL ENSANCHE
BRAVE BULLS POWERED BY CLONAP
MT3 MADRID TRAIL
INDIVIDUAL

A.D. GRUPO MONTANA PEGASO
INDEPENDIENTE
TORTUGAS DEL ENSANCHE
CLUB MARATHON ARANJUEZ
INDVIDUAL

FIND YOUR EVEREST TEAM
INDVIDUAL

AERNNOVA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDIVIDUAL

Inscripciones online YouEvent.es

T inicio T fin
2:02:18| 2:17:29
1:53:15| 2:08:34
2:01:26| 2:16:45
1:53:38| 2:08:59
1:56:31 2:11:53
2:06:56| 2:22:20
1:57:57| 2:13:23
1:50:50| 2:06:17
1:59:29| 2:14:57
1:57:52| 2:13:22
1:57:47 2:13:19
1:49:24| 2:04:58
1:54:29| 2:10:04
1:46:40, 2:02:19
2:01:09] 2:16:52
1:51:31 2:07:19
1:39:49| 1:55:42
2:04:10 2:20:10
2:02:38| 2:18:38
1:45:22| 2:01:26
2:03:07] 2:19:15
1:51:04| 2:07:16
2:02:43| 2:18:57
2:00:06| 2:16:21
2:02:40] 2:19:01
1:54:19| 2:10:44
2:11:49| 2:28:16
2:10:52| 2:27:19
2:02:53| 2:19:26
2:02:10] 2:18:43
1:56:28| 2:13:04
1:59:18| 2:15:54
2:11:52| 2:28:50
2:01:46| 2:18:55
2:07:44| 2:25:00
2:01:49] 2:19:06
2:07:02| 2:24:27
2:14:18| 2:31:45
1:57:16| 2:14:51
2:02:17| 2:19:52
2:13:03| 2:30:42
1:53:58| 2:11:48
1:53:02| 2:11:01
2:10:28| 2:28:33
2:04:18| 2:22:30
2:00:50] 2:19:03
2:06:41| 2:24:56
2:00:35| 2:18:53
2:03:48| 2:22:09
2:05:09] 2:23:43
2:15:27| 2:34:10
1:51:27|  2:10:10
2:11:46| 2:30:40
2:18:18| 2:37:15
1:59:45| 2:18:50
2:04:01 2:23:39

TIEMPO

0:15:11
0:15:19
0:15:19
0:15:21
0:15:22
0:15:24
0:15:26
0:15:27
0:15:28
0:15:30
0:15:32
0:15:34
0:15:35
0:15:39
0:15:43
0:15:48
0:15:53
0:16:00
0:16:00
0:16:04
0:16:08
0:16:12
0:16:14
0:16:15
0:16:21
0:16:25
0:16:27
0:16:27
0:16:33
0:16:33
0:16:36
0:16:36
0:16:58
0:17:09
0:17:16
0:17:17
0:17:25
0:17:27
0:17:35
0:17:35
0:17:39
0:17:50
0:17:59
0:18:05
0:18:12
0:18:13
0:18:15
0:18:18
0:18:21
0:18:34
0:18:43
0:18:43
0:18:54
0:18:57
0:19:05
0:19:38



IBERIKA TRAIL - GUADALIX DE LA SIERRA 2024

ABSOLUTA MASCULINA (182)
Pto DorNOMBRE APELLIDOS

136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182

134
79
147
40
57
150
44
182
67
90
64
22
42
21
161
34
205
208
70
219
124
10
179
178
96
47
24
37
114
122
129
45
18
27
48
59
68
74
91
106
137
146
148
157
184
190
215

Alberto HERRERO MARTINEZ
Antonio PINEL RAMOS

Alvaro ARTEAGA TORREIRA
Roberto DAVILA GARCIA

Javier CONTEL CRAVINO

Miguel Angel MARTIN GARCIA
Jorge CASERO MARTIN-BUITRAGO
Alberto MEDINA GOMEZ

Alberto MONZON RODRIGUEZ
Antonio NIETO RODRIGUEZ
Javier FERNANDEZ-CORUGEDO
Horacio BLANCO MORENO
David GUTIERREZ MEDINA

Raul NAVARRO RUIZ

David HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ
Gabriel JMENEZ IBANEZ
Anaime PEREZ IMOBERSTEG
Manuel RUIZ GUTIERREZ

Angel JIMENEZ MORENO

Ruben SIMANCAS SANCHEZ
Francisco Javier FELIPE LOPEZ
Jose Angel CARRASCO MARIN
Juan MARTINEZ

Juan MARTINEZ LOPEZ- MANZANAR
Beltran ARENILLAS-CHAVES
Oscar GIL RODRIGO

David NEVADO MEZQUITA

Luis ABAD MATE

Jose Luis DE MIGUEL CRUZ
Francisco SEGURA SANZ
Youssef IKKEN BENT MOHAMED
Javier PIERNA RODRIGUEZ
Francisco VILELA SANCHEZ
Oscar MARANON SANCHEZ
Alfonso GUTIERREZ GOMEZ
Marek SNIEC

Javier GIL MARTINEZ-DARVE
Manuel PINEROS ARIAS

Daniel MURIEDAS BECERRA
Juan GONZALEZ PACHE

Roberto Carlos GARCIA VELLAZ
Miguel DEL CANIZO NADAL
Antonio ERASO SESMA

Juan Miguel GUZMAN FERNANDEZ
Agustin NAVARRO GARRIDO
Oscar LOPEZ MORENO

David SEVILLANO GARCIA

18 Febrero 2024
LARGA - Tramo Descenso

p°abs CAT

163
147
130
157
160
178
124
118
131
154
172
120
121
181
177
166
156
169
180
153
171
168
165
164

88
138
167
173
170
176
175
182
145

81
174
112
135
159

74
149
179

48
143

69
150

11
137

VAM
ABM
VAM
VAM
VAM
VBM
VAM
ABM
VAM
ABM
VBM
VAM
VBM
VBM
ABM
ABM
VBM
VAM
VAM
VAM
VBM
VBM
VBM
ABM
VBM
VAM
ABM
VBM
VAM
VBM
VBM
ABM
VBM
VBM
VBM
VAM
VAM
VBM
VAM
VAM
VAM
VBM
VAM
VBM
VBM
VAM
ABM

CLUB

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

IRU MONTAIN

INDIVIDUAL

RSEA PENALARA
INDEPENDIENTE

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDVIDUAL

INDVIDUAL

RSEA PENALARA

CDM ENCALAMBRAXS TEAM
CRIPTANA VERTICAL
COMANDO GUADARRAMA
G.M. AGUACERO

CROSSFIT IDEM

CLUB TRAIL PELEGORO
CLUB MARATHON ARANJUEZ
INDIVIDUAL

LOS CHARLINES

LOS CHARLINES

AUPA GARROTE

INDIVIDUAL

AVIVA SPORT CLUB
CAROLINO TRAIL
AERNNOVA

CLUB MARATHON ARANJUEZ
CLUB MARATHON ARANJUEZ
LAS CABRAS AZULES

CLUB DE CORREDORES
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

INDIVIDUAL

OKHANE RACE TEAM
INDIVIDUAL

TEAM GPLOIL

ADA BOMBEROS DE MADRID
INDIVIDUAL

FITNESS SPORTS TRIATLON
INDIVIDUAL

CLUB D.E. EADS CASA ESPACIO GM
INDEPENDIENTE

INDIVIDUAL

TODOVERTICAL V+

Tinicio Tfin TIEMPO
2:18:47| 2:38:27| 0:19:40
2:03:58| 2:23:41| 0:19:43
2:07:00] 2:26:52| 0:19:52
2:14:01| 2:33:59| 0:19:58
2:18:15| 2:38:16| 0:20:01
2:31:13|  2:51:14| 0:20:01
2:07:04| 2:227:11| 0:20:07
2:00:42| 2:20:50| 0:20:08
2:08:34| 2:28:44| 0:20:10
2:12:10| 2:32:27| 0:20:17
2:31:00| 2:51:20| 0:20:20
2:01:18| 2:21:40| 0:20:22
2:04:15 2:24:51| 0:20:36
2:36:40| 2:57:26| 0:20:46
2:33:14| 2:54:32| 0:21:18
2:19:39] 2:41:02| 0:21:23
2:11:19]  2:32:49| 0:21:30
2:27:40| 2:49:17| 0:21:37
2:31:40] 2:53:21| 0:21:41
2:16:03| 2:38:09| 0:22:06
2:26:30] 2:49:19| 0:22:49
2:18:13| 2:41:06| 0:22:53
2:24:43| 2:47:45| 0:23:02
2:24:40| 2:47:46| 0:23:06
1:52:34| 2:15:41| 0:23:07
2:04:58| 2:28:14| 0:23:16
2:14:32] 2:38:14| 0:23:42
2:22:43| 2:46:27| 0:23:44
2:18:32| 2:43:29| 0:24:57
2:25:58| 2:51:50| 0:25:52
2:26:05| 2:52:27| 0:26:22
2:43:53| 3:10:23| 0:26:30

2:29:27 n.p
2:10:28 n.p
2:50:34 n.p
2:16:48 n.p
2:29:16 n.p
2:34:43 n.p
2:03:58 n.p
2:31:12 n.p
2:46:29 n.p
1:58:22 n.p
2:28:25 n.p
2:05:30 n.p
2:18:00 n.p
1:41:59 n.p
2:27:12 n.p

Inscripciones online YouEvent.es



